
 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025 - 2026 

Mon-Wed Aug 25-27  Teacher Set-Up Days 

Thursday August 28  Popsicle Party (class meet and greet) – Chickadees 10:00 – 10:30; 

      Yellowbird, Redbird & Bluebird  10:30 – 11:00 

Tuesday September 2  First day school: Chickadees, Yellowbirds, Bluebirds  

                                           Full Steam Ahead (our afternoon program) 

Wednesday September 3  First Day School:  Redbirds 

Thursday September 4  First day school:  3+More and 4+More 

Tuesday  September 16  Back to school night   7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Monday September 22  School closes at noon – Erev Rosh Hashana 

Tuesday September 23  School closed: Rosh Hashana 

Wednesday September 24  School closed: Rosh Hashana 

Wednesday October 1  School closes at noon Erev Yom Kippur 

Thursday October 2  School closed: Yom Kippur 

Monday October 13  School closed: Columbus Day 

Tuesday November 4  School closed:  Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Tuesday  November 11  School closed:  Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday November 26  School closes at noon:  Thanksgiving vacation 

Thurs, Fri November 27-28 School closed:  Thanksgiving vacation 

Monday December 1  School closed:  Professional Development Day 

Wednesday Dec. 24-Jan 2  School closed: Winter vacation 

Monday January 5  School resumes     

Monday January 19  School closed:  Martin Luther King Day 

Sunday  January 25  Winter Warm Up – Family Event – 3:00 – 4:30 

Mon-Fri Feb. 16-20  School closed:  February vacation 

Monday February 23  School resumes 

Wednesday March 4  Purim carnival: Morning 10:30 – 11:45 

     No A.M. classes (parents join children) 

Friday  March 20  School closed: Teacher Workshops ** 

Wednesday April 18  School closes at noon:  Erev Passover 

Thursday April 2   School closed:  First day of Passover 

Mon-Fri April 20-24  School closed: Spring Vacation 

Monday April 27  School resumes  

Monday May 4   Special Person Breakfast (Redbirds & Bluebirds)  

Tues   May 12   Parent Teacher Evening Conferences ** 

Monday May 25   School closed: Memorial Day 

Thursday June 4   Last day:  Yellowbirds, 3+More, 4+More 

     Last day FSA (afternoon program) 

Friday  June 5   Bluebird Friendship Circle  

Friday  June 5   Last Day:  Chickadees, Redbirds, Bluebirds  

     SCHOOL CLOSES AT NOON 

June 8 – 26    Summer Explorers 

     

**These are tentative dates and subject to change 



   

 

 

JEWISH HOLIDAYS 

 

 

   

   

Erev* Rosh Hashanah    September 22 

  Rosh Hashanah    September 23 & 24 

  Kol Nidre     October 1 

  Yom Kippur     October 2 

  Erev* Sukkot     October 6 

  Sukkot      October 7 

Erev* Simchat Torah    October 13 

  Simchat Torah     October 14-15 

  Erev* Chanukah    December 14 

  Chanukah     December 15-22 

  Erev* Purim     March 2 

  Purim      March 3 

  Erev*Passover: First Seder   April 1 

  1st day of Passover: Second Seder  April 2 

  Last Day of Passover    April 9 

  Erev* Shavuot     May 21 

  Shavuot     May 22-23 

   

 

 

  Jewish holidays begin at Sundown the evening before.  Erev is the 

  Hebrew word for evening. 

 

 


